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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 January 2024

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 1 MUS, 03/01/2024, R12, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2M. Munn 525565 14/01781M 3Y 2M 7P 4MD11/09/2018

 2 VENCEDOR 1 GAR, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/2C. Hensing 542301 26/03393P 2P 4P 1P 1PD01/01/2020

 3 ALL INN AUSSIE GUN, 28/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score M2/1/2W. Marmara 534331 14/0736P 8P 8P 8M 6PD28/01/2019

 4 ZIPPING BINDI 1 MUS, 03/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/1M. Munn 538798 13/01384P 5Y 6P 6M 3PB11/10/2019

 5 GYPSY MUS, 03/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M3/2D. Hoskins 539836 6/01158P 4Y 7P 7Y 3YB10/12/2019

 6 DALAIR BEAUTY 1 GUN, 05/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2H. Ayre 525617 6/0816P 7Y 6P 5Y 8PB12/08/2018
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 1 TEARS OF LOVE MUS, 27/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Boyd 565570 3/12012P 1P 7P 1P 4PB03/12/2021

 2 SO EFFICIENT 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Eather 561643 3/01982P 4P 2P 4P 1PD21/07/2021

 3 MILLY CHANA GUN, 04/01/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Ivers 569575 3/02131P 2P 2P 4P 1PB03/02/2022

 4 FIVE MILE ROSE 2 GUN, 28/12/2023, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5P. Ross 552060 3/01531P 5P 5P 2P 8PB28/11/2020

 5 FARMOR TWO BEE'S GUN, 04/01/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5L. Haaring 559574 3/01441P 3P 8P 6P 5PD29/05/2021

 6 WU TANG SHOGUN 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5P. Ross 567192 1/01141P 8P 7P 2P 2PD14/01/2022

 7 DALAIR STAR GUN, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Ayre 561023 1/02282P 3P 2P 3P 2PB09/07/2021

 8 DIPPER MUS, 03/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Munn 564501 1/01913P 3Y 7P 4P 2PD10/11/2021

 9 LITTLE MISS ANDO GUN, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Anderson 565572 2/11832P 1P 3P 4P 7PB03/12/2021

 10 SWEET BEVELY ANN GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Cini 565255 3/21624P 3P 4P 5P 1PB29/11/2021

 11 NED THE KNIGHT GUN, 04/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 559060 2/01593P 6P 3P 5P 3PD13/05/2021

 12 JUST TRACEY 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 563438 3/01487P 6P 1Y 1P 4PB16/09/2021

 13 RUTLAND SIMONE GUN, 04/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ruttley 565250 1/01423P 5P (FEL)P (FEL)P 5PB29/11/2021

 14 HARA'S TRIXIE 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Ross 557516 1/01412P 3P 6P 4P 6PB19/04/2021

 15 WYBONG BOY 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560859 2/01368P 6P 6Y 3P 1PD05/07/2021

 16 SAUDADE 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 555305 1/01204P 4P 7P 5P 2PB25/11/2020

 17 CASH KEEN GUN, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Craig 557099 2/01145P 5P 6P 3P 4PD07/02/2021

 18 TWO GOOD CHARLIE 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 564304 1/01116P 7P 3P 4P 4PD30/10/2021

 19 WEDDING DAZE MUS, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Boyd 565568 1/01085P 4P 5P 6P 1PB03/12/2021

 20 LACHIE'S SHY GUN, 04/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Steel 539595 1/01058P 4P 7P 3P 4PD30/11/2019

 21 FELIX JAG 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/0874P 8P 4P 5P 5PB06/07/2021

 22 BIG JUNIOR 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0845P 7P 4P 6P 5PD17/10/2020
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 23 FIREBIRD ICON GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 565887 3/2795P 7Y 6P 5P 7PB16/09/2021

 24 LITTLE BUGSY GUN, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0548P 7P 8P 8P 6PB09/01/2020
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 1 YARRAMUNDI BOAZ DUB, 06/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/5V. Roz 563635 1/01143P 5P 6P 5P 8PD29/09/2021

 2 HARA'S TRIXIE 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Ross 557516 1/01412P 3P 6P 4P 6PB19/04/2021

 3 FRANKIES GIRL DUB, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 564428 1/01295P 3P 5P 6P 1PB03/11/2021

 4 TWO GOOD CHARLIE 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 564304 1/01116P 7P 3P 4P 4PD30/10/2021

 5 FELIX JAG 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/0874P 8P 4P 5P 5PB06/07/2021

 6 BIG JUNIOR 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0845P 7P 4P 6P 5PD17/10/2020
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 1 HAYMAN BEACH 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 1/2L. Haaring 563041 12/103722P 1P 3P 1P 1PD08/09/2021

 2 VENCEDOR 2 GAR, 17/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 1/1C. Hensing 542301 26/233393P 2P 4P 1P 1PD01/01/2020
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 3/1/2J. Bush 562892 15/63301P 2P 1P 1P 1PD03/09/2021
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 1 HEAD THEM UP GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*K. Anderson 557134 10/72431P 2P 4P 5P 1PD24/03/2021

 2 VALENTINO BEACH GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1L. Haaring 563105 8/62283P 5P 7P 1P 1PD20/09/2021

 3 BETTY BUSH GUN, 26/10/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Bush 547237 14/62002P 1P 5P 4P 5YB25/06/2020

 4 BALLINA 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Muller 561735 8/72316P 1P 3P 3P 2PD01/07/2021

 5 TURBO WORM 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Bush 544707 22/152074P 6P 1P 7P 1PD18/04/2020

 6 PRETTY ENOUGH GUN, 11/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. James 562358 6/52044P 2P 1P 1P 6PB02/06/2021

 7 WE BACK MUS, 17/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Boyd 541379 14/31955P 2P 5C 3P 4PD08/01/2020

 8 RUTLAND FRED GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 22/181387P 4P 8P 5P 5PD25/03/2020
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 1 PALMER'S REALITY GUN, 04/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/1T. Trappett 568174 5/42581P 2P 2P 1P 3PB08/11/2021

 2 INTEGRITY GOLD GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2A. Craig 562368 4/32011P 1P 5P 2P 6PD21/08/2021

 3 ROYMAN GUN, 04/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4J. Bush 573712 2/11701P 6P 1PD27/04/2022

 4 ELECTRIC HEIDI DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3T. Trappett 554491 3/21621P 5P 4P 6P 2PB05/11/2020

 5 FIVE MILE ROSE 1 GUN, 28/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4P. Ross 552060 3/11531P 5P 5P 2P 8PB28/11/2020

 6 WU TANG SHOGUN 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5P. Ross 567192 1/01141P 8P 7P 2P 2PD14/01/2022

 7 ELITE GAVIN GUN, 04/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Ashman 568342 1/01061P 4P 4P 4P 3PD09/11/2021

 8 AIN'T NO SOCKS DUB, 06/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5T. Trappett 560877 1/0821P 5P 6P 4P 6PB11/07/2021

 9 GOOFY GILLIGAN 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Bush 563680 6/42603P 1Y 1P 1P 3PD30/09/2021

 10 WHIZBANG JACK GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1T. Trappett 556610 8/62402P 3P 3P 3P 2PD26/12/2020

 11 CYCLONE OWEN GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Payton 563920 4/22322P 2P 3P 2P 4YD21/10/2021

 12 SET TO WHIRL GUN, 04/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Cini 556731 1/02122P 2P 2P 1P 2PB20/03/2021

 13 MIDNIGHT MACK DUB, 06/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Hoskins 562894 8/32073P 3P 4P 1P 3PD03/09/2021

 14 BOY GEORGE CARGO GUN, 04/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Steel 547893 4/31863P 5P 3P 3P 3PD14/07/2020

 15 ON DUTY GUN, 11/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. James 550978 2/11542P 6P 1P 4P 6YB29/09/2020

 16 MONEY'S ON GUN, 04/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2K. Anderson 555462 5/31532P 4P 8P 1P 7PD21/02/2021

 17 ONE RUN SHORT GAR, 22/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Boyd 565566 1/01473P 5P 1PD03/12/2021

 18 HARA'S TRIXIE 3 GUN, 04/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Ross 557516 1/01412P 3P 6P 4P 6PB19/04/2021

 19 DRINK TIA MUS, 06/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Ivers 566664 4/31383P 5P 5P 5P 3PB09/12/2021

 20 FIRE UP JAZZ DUB, 16/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1T. Trappett 560605 5/41143P 7P 6P 6P 5PB27/02/2021

 21 FIERY CHANA MUS, 03/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/01082P 7P 4P 6P 7PB06/04/2021

 22 BURN THE WORM GUN, 04/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Fleming 544706 2/1933P 6P 7P 7P 7PD18/04/2020
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 23 OUTSTANDING BILL TAM, 23/12/2023, R3, YLast start Country winner 5/4L. Simpson 555410 4/11481Y 5P 2P 3Y 4YD10/01/2021

 24 AEROPLANE LUCY GUN, 04/01/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1G. Wilkinson 548826 6/5997P 5P 3P 6P 7PB25/05/2020

 25 SPARTAN QUEEN GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1R. Ryan 547531 8/7965P 4P 5P 7P 5PB17/04/2020

 26 DALAIR BEAUTY 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5H. Ayre 525617 6/0816P 7Y 6P 5Y 8PB12/08/2018

 27 RIVERINA IVY GUN, 04/01/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4G. Wilkinson 530602 8/1818P 6P 4P 4P 7PB27/02/2019

 28 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 GUN, 28/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Portelli 549414 6/12374P 1P 2P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 29 JEANIE CARGO TAM, 11/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 547890 16/52303Y 4P 3P 8P 3PB14/07/2020

 30 BILLY BUSH GUN, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 553137 7/42282P 3P 5P 1P 1PD01/01/2021

 31 GIVE IT AWAY GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Hand 559006 5/22143P 1P 4Y 2P 3PD03/05/2021

 32 SO EFFICIENT 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Eather 561643 3/21982P 4P 2P 4P 1PD21/07/2021

 33 WONDER WOOLLY 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/2M. Munn 525565 14/31781M 3Y 2M 7P 4MD11/09/2018

 34 SWIFT SHARON TAM, 23/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/2L. Simpson 542218 7/31696Y 6P 2P 2Y 1YB02/02/2020

 35 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 TAM, 23/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 4/01582Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 4YB01/07/2021

 36 OUR CHINA REEF TAM, 23/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/01574Y 3P 2P 2Y 4PD21/12/2020

 37 JUST TRACEY 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Eather 563438 3/11487P 6P 1Y 1P 4PB16/09/2021

 38 TONI FIESTA GUN, 04/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Ross 567188 1/01466P 4P 3P 1P 2PB14/01/2022

 39 MARVELLOUS MEL TAM, 23/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 562403 2/01415Y 3P 1Y 2Y 6PB20/08/2021

 40 MR. SANDLER GUN, 21/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 562123 1/01385P 6P 3P 4P 3PD09/06/2021

 41 ZIPPING BINDI 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Munn 538798 13/81384P 5Y 6P 6M 3PB11/10/2019

 42 WYBONG BOY 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Payton 560859 2/11368P 6P 6Y 3P 1PD05/07/2021

 43 HURRIED GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Murray 551070 4/31354P 4P 4P 7P 1PD07/11/2020

 44 LET'S GO MERV DUB, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 561829 3/01354P 4P 2P 4P 7PD09/06/2021

 45 TWISTED ON BAGS MUS, 03/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ryan 544411 8/11238P 2P 8P 6P 3PB20/02/2020
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 46 ROUSTABOUT GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Clarke 546558 3/11238P 3P 7P 5P 3PD04/06/2020

 47 SHOGUN WARLORD GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Eather 559967 4/31226P 3Y 3P 7P 8PD12/03/2021

 48 SAUDADE 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 555305 1/01204P 4P 7P 5P 2PB25/11/2020

 49 SAMUEL SWAN GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41174P 5P 6P 4P 3PD14/01/2021

 50 TOTAL DEBACLE GUN, 04/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marmara 564005 2/11176P 5P 1P 6P 8PB13/10/2021

 51 SCOTCH AND WATER GUN, 04/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566665 1/01164P (FEL)P 5P 8P 1YD09/12/2021

 52 DOUGIE CARGO GUN, 04/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Steel 539597 4/31114P 7P 3P 4P 6PD30/11/2019

 53 LOGARITHM GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Trappett 560875 4/31085P 3P 5P 4P 8PD11/07/2021

 54 SCARLETT'S GEM WAU, 11/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Boyd 551572 3/11018Y 2P 6P 6P 8PB03/11/2020

 55 EXPLORE MORE 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 550992 6/5997P 3P 8P 5P 6PD05/11/2020

 56 RUTLAND GEORGIA GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ruttley 542935 4/0957P 6P 3P 6P 7YB24/02/2020

 57 OLD STATION TAM, 23/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 570269 1/094(FEL)P 4Y 7P 1YB17/03/2022

 58 FELIX JAG 3 GUN, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/0874P 8P 4P 5P 5PB06/07/2021

 59 SMILING OLIVE GUN, 14/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/6876P 6P 6P 6P 5PD02/08/2020

 60 MR. BOURBON MUS, 03/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/2857P 8P 4Y 7P 5PD21/12/2019

 61 BEST OF ALICE GUN, 04/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/4786P 5P 7P 7P 5PB01/08/2020

 62 DILLY DILLY GUN, 04/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 2/1695P 7P 7P 5P 8PB30/09/2020
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 1 EASY DUEL GUN, 21/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Harkin 560724 0/01263P 2P 3P 6P 3PD29/06/2021

 2 BUSH KANGAROO GUN, 04/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0922P 7P 5P 5P 3PD09/01/2020

 3 FARMOR KNOWN 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/0842P 5P 6P 8P 4PD29/05/2021

 4 MY MY DUB, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0703P 5Y 4Y 7P 7YD21/12/2019

 5 PAWS GALORE TAM, 23/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0944P 7P 3Y 5P 2PD05/07/2021

 6 DIXIE'S GIRL GUN, 07/12/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Clarke 564958 0/0728P 5P 2P 7P 4YB10/11/2021

 7 NIGHT SHADE GUN, 07/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Clarke 564954 0/0727P 3P 4P 4Y 7PD10/11/2021

 8 LILLY CHANA GUN, 04/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Ivers 569573 0/0844P 5P 5P 4P 2PB03/02/2022

 9 SPEEDY REDEEMER SHP, 28/12/2023, R2Weighted points score M/1S. Boyd 567753 0/0525P 8P 6P 6P 4PB20/12/2021

 10 IDLE SCAMP GUN, 16/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565484 0/0488P 5Y 4YB21/11/2021
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/2J. Bush 562892 15/83301P 2P 1P 1P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 TURBO WORM 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 22/62074P 6P 1P 7P 1PD18/04/2020
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 1 HAYMAN BEACH 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2L. Haaring 563041 12/13722P 1P 3P 1P 1PD08/09/2021
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 1 LEVINGS 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1B. Evans 556487 10/42371P 2P 7P 1P 3PD16/03/2021

 2 KID LARRY GUN, 04/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4N. Hand 552063 6/11621P 4P 5P 3P 4PB28/11/2020

 3 SHIAN SUZIE GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Hawkshaw 553262 10/22945P 3P 1P 1P 3PB02/01/2021

 4 GOOFY GILLIGAN 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Bush 563680 6/02603P 1Y 1P 1P 3PD30/09/2021

 5 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 GUN, 28/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Portelli 549414 6/42374P 1P 2P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 6 BALLINA 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 561735 8/02316P 1P 3P 3P 2PD01/07/2021

 7 BLUE SUPREME MUS, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/21983P 1P 6Y 1P 5PB25/01/2021

 8 INTRUDER MUS, 03/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ryan 557545 6/01655P 5P 3P 1P 7PD31/01/2021

 9 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 TAM, 23/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 4/01582Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 4YB01/07/2021

 10 EXPLORE MORE 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 550992 6/0997P 3P 8P 5P 6PD05/11/2020

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 January 2024 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 January 2024

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FARMOR KNOWN 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/0842P 5P 6P 8P 4PD29/05/2021

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 January 2024 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 January 2024

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LEVINGS 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1B. Evans 556487 10/42371P 2P 7P 1P 3PD16/03/2021

 2 BIG JUNIOR 3 GUN, 04/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0845P 7P 4P 6P 5PD17/10/2020
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